Balgeddie

House Hotel

GLUTEN FREE MENU
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Monday to Friday 12-2pm & 6-9pm
Saturday 12-9pm
Sunday 12-8:30pm

Soup of the Day

Cullen Skink
Traditional Scottish Soup of Smoked Haddock, Potato & Cream

Watermelon & Prawns Marie Rose

Fan of Seasonal Melon, Fruit Sorbet & Raspberry Coulis
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Chicken Tikka Masala
With Basmati Rice

Supreme of Chicken in Tomato & Basil Sauce
with Garden Vegetables & Potatoes

8 0z Scotch Sirloin Steak
with Potatoes, Tomatoes, Rocket and Parmesan

8 oz Scotch Ribeye Steak

with Potatoes, Tomatoes, Rocket and Parmesan

Three bean & Sweet Potato Chilli
Sweet Potato Onion and Spinach Coconut Sauce with Spices and Garlic
served with Steam Rice

<

Sl

&

Chocolate Orange Brownie
Fruit Sorbet
Sticky Toffee Pudding with Cream

Vanilla Ice Cream

Food Allergy or Intolerances: Before ordering please speak
to our staff about your requirements

£4.90
£7.00

£8.25
£6.75

£14.85

£15.25

£26.50

£26.95

£13.25

£6.95
£5.95

£6.95

£2.20
per scoop




