



Monday to Friday 12-2pm & 6-9pm Saturday 12-9pm Sunday 12-8:30pm

Soup of the Day	£4.90
Cullen Skink Traditional Scottish Soup of Smoked Haddock, Potato & Cream	£7.00
Watermelon & Prawns Marie Rose	£8.25
Fan of Seasonal Melon, Fruit Sorbet & Raspberry Coulis	£6.75
> ≥ €=	
Chicken Tikka Masala With Basmati Rice	£14.85
Supreme of Chicken in Tomato & Basil Sauce with Garden Vegetables & Potatoes	£15.25
8 oz Scotch Sirloin Steak with Potatoes, Tomatoes, Rocket and Parmesan	£26.50
8 oz Scotch Ribeye Steak with Potatoes, Tomatoes, Rocket and Parmesan	£26.95
Three bean & Sweet Potato Chilli Sweet Potato Onion and Spinach Coconut Sauce with Spices and Garlic served with Steam Rice	£13.25
> ≥⊭ €	
Chocolate Orange Brownie	£6.95
Fruit Sorbet	£5.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding with Cream	£6.95
Vanilla Ice Cream	£2.20 per scoop

Food Allergy or Intolerances: Before ordering please speak to our staff about your requirements